Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from agencies/ suppliers for supply 

of School  Benches and Desks (combined) under CSR scheme at CMPDI, 

RI-II, Koyla Bhawan Complex, Koylanagar, Dhanbad 

2. Estimated cost : Rs. 315600.00  /- 

3.  Earnest Money : Rs. 6312 /- (Rs.  Six thousand three hundred and twelve only) as earnest 

money along with the tender is to be deposited in the form of A/c. Payee 

Bank demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, Regional Institute, Dhanbad on 

any scheduled bank payable at Dhanbad. This deposit will be converted 

into part of security money deposit for the successful tenderer.

[...]

Tender documents can be obtained from the office of HOD (E&M), CMPDI, RI-II, Koyla Bhawan 

Complex, Koylanagar, Dhanbad 826005, between 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM on any working day as per 

the dates mentioned below: 
Begins on : 30.09.2015  

Closes on : 14.10.2015 

3.   Earnest Money 

Rs. 6312 /- (Rs.  Six thousand three hundred and twelve only)) as earnest money along with the 

tender is to be deposited in the form of A/c. Payee Bank demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, Regional 

Institute, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at Dhanbad. This deposit will be converted into 

part of security money deposit for the successful tenderer.